Preliminary Program DGfZ 2024

Pre-conference
10.9. Tuesday

Arrival

14.00h  Meeting Point Cytometry

15.00h  Tutorial 1 Tutorial 2 Tutorial 3
Intellectual Image data Reusable
property (IP) analysis data,

FAIR data,
annotation

17.00h  Coffee Break

ab Entrepreneur networking event
17.30h

9.00h

11.00h
11.45h

12.00h
12.30h

13.00h
13.30h

14.00h

15.00h

16.00h

17.00h

ab
18.00h

Day 1
11.9. Wednesday
Tutorial 4. Turoial 5 Registration
Core facility/  Flow ()
core manager Cytometry
Registration CCO
Welcome

Core facility session

High dimensional cytometry session

Coffee break / Industry exhibition
Product Slam

Coffee break / Industry exhibition

Keynote lecture

Welcome reception (CCO)

ab 19.30h
Core facility networking event

9.00h

11.00h
11.30h

12.30h

13.30h

15.00h
15.30h
16.30h

18.00h

23.00h

Day 2 Day 3
12.9. Thursday 13.9. Friday
From endosymbiosis to nanobiotechnology 9.30h  Coffee break / Industry exhibition
session 10.00h Imaging &
(ytometry session

Coffee break/ Industry exhibition
European guest session: Ireland

Lunch 12.00h  Light lunch / Industry exhibition

Poster session 13.00h  Klaus Goerttler session

14.00h  Farewell & awards

Coffee break / Industry exhibition
Guest lecture

DGfZ members assembly

Meet the speaker networking event & awards
(DRFZ)



