Preliminary Program DGfZ 2024

	Pre-conference 10.9. Tuesday				Day 1 11.9. Wednesday				Day 2 12.9. Thursday		Day 3 13.9. Friday
				9.00h	Tutorial 4.	Turoial 5 Registration CCO Cytometry	_	9.00h	From endosymbiosis to nanobiotechnology	9.30h	Coffee break / Industry exhibition
Arrival					Core facility / core manager			session	10.00h	Imaging & Cytometry session	
				11.00h	Registration CCO			11.00h	Coffee break/ Industry exhibition		,
				11.45h	Welcome			11.30h	European guest session: Ireland		
×				12.00h 12.30h	Core facility session			12.30h	Lunch	12.00h	Light lunch / Industry exhibition
				13.00h 13.30h	High dimensional cytometry session			13.30h	Poster session	13.00h	Klaus Goerttler session
14.00h	Meeting Point Cytometry			14.00h	Coffee break / Industry exhibition					14.00h	Farewell & awards
15.00h	Tutorial 1 Intellectual property (IP)	Tutorial 2 Image data analysis	Tutorial 3 Reusable data,	15.00h	Product Slam			15.00h	Coffee break / Industry exhibition		
				16.00h	Coffee break / Industry exhibition			15.30h	Guest lecture		
	FAIR data, annotation						16.30h	DGfZ members assembly			
17.00h	Coffee Break			17.00h	Keynote lecture						
ab 17.30h	Entrepreneur networking event			ab 18.00h	Welcome reception (CCO)		18.00h	Meet the speaker networking event & awards			
17.5011	17.501					ab 19.30h Core facility net	working event	- 23.00h	(DRFZ)		